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BELT, SWORD, OFFICERíS

BUCKLE

Dwg. 2

PD-PC-49

NOT TO SCALE

57mm

77mm

Top/Bottom
Cross Section View

Side Cross Section View

Back View

Front View

Retaining Flange

Cotter Pin

Post

RCMP Crest,
49mm x 45mm,

+/- 0.5mm

60mm,
+1mm

53.5mm,
+1mm

2mm, +/-0.2mm

8mm

3.2mm

1.85mm

3.5mm



BELT, SWORD, OFFICERíS

Dwg. 3

NOT TO SCALE

60mm

16mm

17.5mm

37.5mm
60mm

17.5mm
24.5mm

17.5mm

37.5mm

51mm

36mm

6.75mm
(min.)

18mm

Sword Hook Assembly Sliding Adjustment Loop

Buckle Clasp Sling Strap Loop

4.2mm dia.

3.2mm dia.

3.2mm dia.

3.2mm dia.

3.2mm dia.

12mm (min.)

PD-PC-49


